
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

{a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Nuko Fabrications Ltd 

1 (b) 
Michaela Heeley 
Empirical insolvency LLP 
Avon House 
435 Stratford Road 
Shirley 
Solihull 
B90 4AA 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

{ 06306127. 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 30 September 2010 

Signed Ler. 2-2Zz— Date 30 September 2010 

Empirical Insolvency LLP 
Avon House 
435 Stratford Road 
Shirley 
Solthull 
B90 4AA 

Liquidation Section 
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COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

i} 

i} 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Nuko Fabrications Ltd 

on the 30 September 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MARTA Baideé- 

Signed £2-—=- 

Dated Ba -1-10 



Nuko Fabrications Ltd 

A — Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. a, 

Book Vatue Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

1,800 1,350 

3 oO 



A1 — Summary of habilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

HSBC Bank ple 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 

HM Revenue & Customs ~ PAYE/NIC 

Directors’ Loan Account 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

4,350 

1,600 

4,600 

(250) 

(250) 

4,533 
4,533 

(4,783) 

NIL 

34,585 
92,953 
4,075 

10,622 
18,000 

(160,235) 

(165,018) 

900 
(900) 

(165,918) 

Signature 2S — Date SO - q-!9 
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